
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

RECEIVED

JAN 1 6 2025

OT1A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

JANUARY 10,2025

PILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
, REVERSE SIDE FOR mSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Committee: Jefferson Co Central Democratic Party

Address: P.O. Box 165

City md Zip Code: Meriden. Ks 66512

This is a (check one): / Party Committee Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from October 25,2024 through December 31,2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5, Cash on. hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)......... _°-00

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. _°-00

1504.68

425.00

1929.68

341.73

1587.95

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentiq^ally filing jU;alse document is a class A misdemeanor."

01/08/2025
Date

'^^
Signature ofTi^surer

u^%^^—-^
GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Jefferson Co Central Democratic Party

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/30/24

10/30/24

11/04/24

11,08/2024

11/09/24

11/10/24

11/13/24

11,14/24

11,14/24

11/15/24

11/15/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

t/Villiam Fast
10808 Dickenson Rd
Dzawkie, KS 66070

Mary Williams
6761 Village Circle
Meriden, KS 66512

Cynthia Bergin
3947 K4 Highway
Vleriden,KS66512

Lee Morris
8284 22nd St
Perry, KS 66073

^raig Smith
7635 Hillsdale Rd S
Dzawkie, K5 66070

Vlichael Graber
19028 134th rd
^eriden, KS 66512

Paula Higiey
9827 Greenview Dr
Meriden, KS 66512

Shawn Reaves
13728 K92 Highway
Oskaloosa, KS 66066

Julie Wilson
6442 Hickory Point
Meriden,KS66512

Paula Higley
9827 Greenview Dr
Meriden,KS66512

Amy Barter
13697 Wellman Rd
Winchester, KS 66097

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan E funds
Other

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

10.00

100.00

15.00

25.00

20,00

10.00

10,00

5,00

10.00

15,00

5.00

225.00

Page j_of^L



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Jefferson Co Central Democratic Party

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

11/24/24

11/29/24

11/30/24

12/04/24

12/08/24

12/09/24

12/10/24

12/13/24

12/14/24

12/14/24

12/15/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

3ary Branson
J26 Delaware Dr
Dzawkie, KS 66070

Cindy Keim
313Kansa
Ozawkie, KS 66070

A/illiam Fast
10808DickensonRd
3zawkie, KS 66070

Cynthia Bergin
9947 K4 Highway
Vleriden,KS66512

-ee Morris
5284 22nd St
3erry, KS 66073

3raig Smith
7635 Hillsdale Rd S
3zawkie, KS 66070

Michael Graber
19028 134th rd
Meriden, KS 66512

Paula Higley
9827 Greenview Dr
Meriden.KS66512

Shawn Reaves
13728 K92 Highway
Oskaloosa, KS 66066

Julie Wilson
6442 Hickory Point
Meriden,KS66512

Amy Barter
13697WellmanRd
Winchester, KS 66097

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check Lonn E funds

Other

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

20.00

25.00

10,00

15.00

25.00

20.00

10.00

10.00

5,00

10.00

5.00

155.00

PageJ^



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Jefferson Co Central Democratic Party

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

-12/24/24

12/30/24

12/15/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

3ary Branson
? 26 Delaware Dr
Dzawkie, KS 66070

William Fast
10808 Dickenson Rd
Ozawkie, KS 66070

Paula Higley
9827 Greenview Dr
Meriden,KS66512

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan E funds
Other

/

/

/

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

20,00

10,00

15,00

0

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Uaitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

425.00

0.00

0.00

0,00

425.00

Page. of



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Jefferson Co Central Democratic Party

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/27/24

12/09/24

12/10/24

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

Valley Falls Vindicator

Julie Wilson

<C3 Group

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is

made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Ad Publication

Texting Program... (communications)

2024 Dues

Amount

-120.00

196.73

25.00

341.73

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 341.73

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 0.00

Page J^°d


