KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT RECEIVED OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

eren dispose

JAN 16 2025

JANUARY 10, 2025

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SCOTT SCHWAB FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Committee: Jefferson Co Central Democratic Party	
	Address: P.O. Box 165	
	City and Zip Code: Meriden, KS 66512	
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
C.	Summary (covering the period from October 25, 2024 through December 31, 2024)	1504.68
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	425.00
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	1929.68
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	341.73
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	1587.95
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	1007.90
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
		ne intentional

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Jefferson Co Central Democratic Party

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date		Than \$150	Cosh	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/30/24	William Fast 10808 Dickenson Rd Ozawkie, KS 66070					✓	10.00
10/30/24	Mary Williams 6761 Village Circle Meriden, KS 66512					1	100.00
11/04/24	Cynthia Bergin 9947 K4 Highway Meriden, KS 66512					✓	15.00
11/08/2024	Lee Morris 8284 22nd St Perry, KS 66073					✓	25.00
11/09/24	Craig Smith 7635 Hillsdale Rd S Ozawkie, KS 66070					1	20.00
11/10/24	Michael Graber 19028 134th rd Meriden, KS 66512					1	10.00
11/13/24	Paula Higley 9827 Greenview Dr Meriden, KS 66512					✓	10.00
11/14/24`	Shawn Reaves 13728 K92 Highway Oskaloosa, KS 66066					✓	5.0
11/14/24	Julie Wilson 6442 Hickory Point Meriden, KS 66512					✓	10.0
11/15/24	Paula Higley 9827 Greenview Dr Meriden, KS 66512					✓	15.0
11/15/24	Amy Barter 13697 Wellman Rd Winchester, KS 66097					✓	5.0
	va i de aju i Bradi kordaadi.						225.0

Page 1 of



SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Jefferson Co Central Democratic Party

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash	Check	Lorn	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
11/24/24	Gary Branson 726 Delaware Dr Ozawkie, KS 66070					1	20.00
11/29/24	Cindy Keim 313 Kansa Ozawkie, KS 66070					1	25.00
11/30/24	William Fast 10808 Dickenson Rd Ozawkie, KS 66070					✓	10.00
12/04/24	Cynthia Bergin 9947 K4 Highway Meriden, KS 66512					✓	15.00
12/08/24	Lee Morris 8284 22nd St Perry, KS 66073					1	25.00
12/09/24	Craig Smith 7635 Hillsdale Rd S Ozawkie, KS 66070					✓	20.00
12/10/24	Michael Graber 19028 134th rd Meriden, KS 66512					✓	10.0
12/13/24	Paula Higley 9827 Greenview Dr Meriden, KS 66512					✓	10.0
12/14/24	Shawn Reaves 13728 K92 Highway Oskaloosa, KS 66066					1	5.0
12/14/24	Julie Wilson 6442 Hickory Point Meriden, KS 66512					✓	10.0
12/15/24	Amy Barter 13697 Wellman Rd Winchester, KS 66097					✓	5.0
	Jack Green Black Page			_			155.0

Page 2 of

1945

organi britan

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Jefferson Co Central Democratic Party

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
12/24/24	Gary Branson 726 Delaware Dr Ozawkie, KS 66070					1	20.00
12/30/24	William Fast 10808 Dickenson Rd Ozawkie, KS 66070					1	10.0
12/15/24	Paula Higley 9827 Greenview Dr Meriden, KS 66512					✓	15.0
						·	
A Y							
-							
	ing the parallel filter of the entire		÷		1		

Complete if last page of Schedule A

	425.00
Total Itemized Receipts for Period	
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	0.00
The province of the province o	425,00

Page 3 of

Section 18 18

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Jefferson Co Central Democratic Party

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount	
Date	10 WHOM Expenditure is brance	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address		
10/27/24	Valley Falls Vindicator	Ad Publication	120.00	
12/09/24	Julie Wilson	Texting Program(communications)	196.73	
12/10/24	KC3 Group	2024 Dues	25.00	
			·	
	California (Sec. 1994)		341.7	

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	341.73
Total Unitermized Expenditures of \$50 or less	0.00
There is a respression of the first of the result of the second section of the second section of the second	341.73

Page H of 4